6" SLALOM CICAGNA - ORERO

CLASSIFICA SCUDERIE

(o] R
i Cronometristi

Cicagna (GE), 21/04/14

SCUDERIA

Scuderia Valpolcever

Racing for Genova SI

Sport Favale 07

Aeffe Sport

Scuderia Costa Ovest
WRT Winners Rally Te
AB Motorsport

Kappaerre ASDA

NUM

47
32
51
55
21
43
22

38
28

46

35

11

25

LICENZA

CONDUTTORE

MOSCA Danilo
BORDO Paolo
RIVERA Luca

DRAGO Andrea
RIVA Marco u23
TABACCO Mario

TICCI Gianluca

SOLARI Michele u23
SOLARI Luigi

GRAMMATICO Andrea u23

MORABITO Giuseppe
IANI Stefano

TELANI Giorgio
GINOCCHIO Massimo

BERTELLONI Michela

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

VETTURA

Peugeot 205
Renault Clio Lig
Fiat Uno Turbo

Erberth R3 Honda
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio Wil
Fiat X1/9
Peugeot 106 Rall
Renault Clio Wil

Fiat 127
Peugeot 106 XSI

Renault Clio Wil
A112 Abarth
Peugeot 106

Fiat Seicento Ki

GR

nrum

SPS

cL TOTALE
575.94
S6 182.35
A4 193.00
S7 200.58
596.20
SPS2 179.36
N3 206.98
N4 209.86
641.63
S4 187.75
N2 225.05
N4 228.82
410.73
S3 197.96
A2 212.77
187.24
S6 187.24
198.48
S2 198.48
208.62
N3 208.62
247.56
Al 247.56

SCP-3.9.GEN/1




